\v/

=S
n\/eﬂt | HOFFMAN We connect and protect

Inner Door, UID

Displays and indicators can be mounted on a surface within
the enclosure while covering other components, and
preventing unauthorized access.

FEATURES

Description: For controls, meters, lamps, etc. Hinges can be mounted to allow left or right hand opening. Lock double-bit 3
mm insert. Distance between UID and enclosure door: 48 mm.

Material: Glass fibre reinforced polyester.

Finish: RAL 7035.

Protection: IP 20.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting accessories.

A plain door to be mounted inside a wall mounted enclosure

Additional mounting surface providing two levels of access

Non authorized personnel have access to the controls on the inner door only

This accessory is often used in enclosures with glazed door



SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Glass Fiber Reinforced Polymer
Color: Light Gray
Color Code: RAL 7035
Finish: Smooth Matte
Catalog Number E-Number
UID5050
2519303
UiD5075
2519304
UIiD10050
2519301
UID7550
2519305
UID7575
2519306
UID10075
2519302
WARNING

Table 1/1

Height Width

500mm 500mm
500mm 750mm
1000mm 500mm
750mm 500mm
750mm 750mm
1000mm 750mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

\/

Our powerful portfolio of brands:

“, N
n\/ent CADDY ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF

©2025 nVent. All nVent marks and logos are owned or licensed by nVent Services GmbH or its affiliates. All other trademarks are the property of

their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.

This document is system-generated.

TRACHTE

nVent.com/HOFFMAN

2


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encuid5050
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encuid5075
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encuid10050
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encuid7550
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encuid7575
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-no/hoffman/products/encuid10075
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

