

Inner Door, UID



Displays and indicators can be mounted on a surface within the enclosure while covering other components, and preventing unauthorized access.

FEATURES

Description: For controls, meters, lamps, etc. Hinges can be mounted to allow left or right hand opening. Lock double-bit 3 mm insert. Distance between UID and enclosure door: 48 mm.

Material: Glass fibre reinforced polyester.

Finish: RAL 7035.

Protection: IP 20.

Delivery: 1 piece with mounting accessories.

A plain door to be mounted inside a wall mounted enclosure

Additional mounting surface providing two levels of access

Non authorized personnel have access to the controls on the inner door only

This accessory is often used in enclosures with glazed door

SPECIFICATIONS

Material: Glass Fiber Reinforced Polymer

Color: Light Gray **Color Code: RAL 7035** Finish: Smooth Matte

Table 1/1				
Catalog Number	E-Number	Height	Width	Quick Ship
UID5050	2519303	500mm	500mm	No
UID5075	2519304	500mm	750mm	No
UID10050	2519301	1000mm	500mm	No
UID7550	2519305	750mm	500mm	No
UID7575	2519306	750mm	750mm	No
UID10075	2519302	1000mm	750mm	No

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY ERICO TRACHTE HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF